

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Havard to Reengrossed House Bill No. 527 by Representative Havard

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, change "R.S. 45:202" to "R.S. 45:211" and change "217" to "226"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 2, line 7, change "R.S. 45:202" to "R.S. 45:211" and change "217" to "226"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 3

6 On page 2, at the beginning of line 9, change "§202" to "§211"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 4

8 On page 3, line 9, change "transportation network company" to "TNC"

9 AMENDMENT NO. 5

10 On page 3, line 11, change "transportation network company" to "TNC"

11 AMENDMENT NO. 6

12 On page 3, line 13, change "transportation network company's" to "TNC's"

13 AMENDMENT NO. 7

14 On page 3, line 14, change "transportation network company" to "TNC"

15 AMENDMENT NO. 8

16 On page 3, line 17, change "transportation network company" to "TNC"

17 AMENDMENT NO. 9

18 On page 3, line 19, change "transportation network company" to "TNC"

19 AMENDMENT NO. 10

20 On page 3, line 21, change "transportation network company" to "TNC"

21 AMENDMENT NO. 11

22 On page 3, at the beginning of line 22, change "§203" to "§212"

23 AMENDMENT NO. 12

24 On page 3, at the beginning of line 27, change "§204" to "§213"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 132 On page 4, line 4, after "requirements" and before "a" change "for" to "applicable to"3 AMENDMENT NO. 144 On page 4, at the beginning of line 5, change "§205" to "§214"5 AMENDMENT NO. 156 On page 4, at the beginning of line 8, change "§206" to "§215"7 AMENDMENT NO. 168 On page 4, at the beginning of line 15, change "§207" to "§216"9 AMENDMENT NO. 1710 On page 4, at the beginning of line 19, change "§208" to "§217"11 AMENDMENT NO. 1812 On page 4, at the beginning of line 26, change "§209" to "§218"13 AMENDMENT NO. 1914 On page 5, at the beginning of line 13, change "§210" to "§219"15 AMENDMENT NO. 2016 On page 5, at the beginning of line 24, change "§211" to "§220"17 AMENDMENT NO. 2118 On page 7, at the beginning of line 7, change "§212" to "§221"19 AMENDMENT NO. 2220 On page 7, line 8, change "may" to "shall"21 AMENDMENT NO. 2322 On page 7, at the beginning of line 10, change "§213" to "§222"23 AMENDMENT NO. 2424 On page 7, at the beginning of line 18, change "§214" to "§223"25 AMENDMENT NO. 2526 On page 7, at the beginning of line 24, change "§215" to "§224"27 AMENDMENT NO. 2628 On page 8, at the end of line 5, delete "endeavor to"29 AMENDMENT NO. 2730 On page 8, at the beginning of line 17, change "§216" to "§225"

1 AMENDMENT NO. 28

2 On page 9, at the end of line 11, change "under" to "pursuant to"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 29

4 On page 9, line 15, change "must" to "shall"

5 AMENDMENT NO. 30

6 On page 9, line 21, change "may" to "shall"

7 AMENDMENT NO. 31

8 On page 10, at the beginning of line 11, change "§217" to "§226"